
Thu,June 14, 2018 Site： Harbin University of Commerce

Kick Off    ：17:00 Weather:RAIN

End of Game :17:55

SCORING SUMMARY

ＰＡＴ

TEAM STATISTICS

TOUCHDOWNS NO

1P ATT － MADE － －

2P ATT － MADE － －

守備 回数 － 成功 － －

FIELD GOALS ATT － MADE － －

SAFETIES NO

FIRST DOWNS by（R －P －PN） （ － － ） （ － － ）

ATT－COMP－INT － － － －

YARDS

　RUSHING NO－YARDS － －

　TOTAL OFFENSE NO－YARDS － －

　PENALTIES NO － YARDS － －

　FUMBLES NO － LOST － －

　３ｒｄ　ＤＯＷＮ　ＣＯＮＶ． ／ ／

　４ｔｈ　ＤＯＷＮ　ＣＯＮＶ． ／ ／

　TIME OF POSSESSION ’ ” ’ ”

NOTE:The game was over at 2Q-2:41 because of the lightning storm.

04

0

12

30

9

80% 4

5

87

25

10 7 0

18

106

0

0

193

0

-1

0

13

15

5

0

-1

0

TEAM KOREA

0 0

  PASSING

JPN 3:48

#10

KAWAKAMI#5

2 8:24

2 RUN

YDS

HIRORA

13

TEAM QTR

JPN

JPN FG

ＰＬＡＹＥＲ（Ｓ）

8:27

1

1

TIME ＰＬＡＹ

3:42

15

#5JPN

1

RUN

RUNJPN #22 TAKAMATSU 0 7

#32 NISHIMURARUN1:06

KAWAKAMI

9

U

#10 HIROTA

HIROTA

150

0

0

22

-

G

G

- 25

#2SATOH→#86NAKATSUJI

J

K

#10 HIROTA

P

G#10

G

26

32

K

-

K 03

6 4

3

1

0

10

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

1

1

15

0

0

0

0

0

0

  ---- 0 0   ---- 0 0

0% 0 6

0

3

1

0 1

ＰＡＴ

0

TEAM JAPAN

4

TEAM JAPAN(JPN)

１Ｑ ２Ｑ ３Ｑ ４Ｑ TOTAL

TEAM KOREA(KOR) 0 0 - - 0

22 10 - - 32

PLAY G/NG

2018 FISU WORLD UNIVERSITY
AMERICAN FOOTBALL 


