

2018 FISU WORLD UNIVERSITY AMERICAN FOOTBALL

Thu, June 14, 2018

Kick Off :17:00

End of Game :17:55

 ${\tt Site: Harbin\ University\ of\ Commerce}$

Weather: RAIN

	1Q	2Q	3Q	4Q	TOTAL
TEAM KOREA(KOR)	0	0	_	_	0
TEAM JAPAN(JPN)	22	10	_	_	32

SCORING SUMMARY

TEAM	QTR	TIME	PLAY	PLAYER(S)	YDS	PLAY	PAT	G/NG	J	U
JPN	1	8:27	RUN	#22 TAKAMATSU	15	K	#10 HIROTA	G	0	7
JPN	1	3:42	RUN	#5 KAWAKAMI	13	Р	#2SATOH→#86NAKATSUJI	G	0	15
JPN	1	1:06	RUN	#32 NISHIMURA	9	κ	#10 HIROTA	G	0	22
JPN	2	8:24	FG	#10 HIRORA	26	-	-	-	0	25
JPN	2	3:48	RUN	#5 KAWAKAMI	3	K	#10 HIROTA	G	0	32

TEAM STATISTICS

		TEAM KOREA			TEAM JAPAN				
TOUCHDO	WNS	NO			0				4
DAT	1P	ATT — MADE	0	_	0		3	_	3
PAT	2P	ATT — MADE	0	_	0		1	_	1
FIELD GOA	ALS	ATT — MADE	0	_	0		1	_	1
SAFETIES		NO			0				0
					•	4.0	. 0		•

	FIRST DOWNS	by(R -P -PN)	0 (0 - 0	0 - 0	10 (6 – 4	– 0)
r					•	4.0		

BACCING	ATT-COMP-INT	5 - 0 - 0	10 - 7 - 0
PASSING	YARDS	0	106
RUSHING	NO-YARDS	13 – –1	15 – 87
TOTAL OFFENSE	NO-YARDS	18 – –1	25 – 193

PENALTIES	NO — YARDS	0 - 0	3 – 30
FUMBLES	NO - LOST	0 - 0	0 - 0
3rd DOWN CO	NV.	0% 0 / 6	80% 4 / 5
4th DOWN CO	NV.	0 / 0	0 / 0
TIME OF POSSES	SSION	12 ' 15 "	9 ' 04"